
O serie KEIHEUVEL
BALEN 18.12.2021

K.O.L.

Christiane TOEBINTE
Balise 10
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 3560m
Tijd : 0:41:22 (11'37"/km)

4/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Angelique DE GRANDE 0:38:05
2. Kiara NIJST 0:38:11
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:38:57

1. 102 00:01:22 165m 8'17"/km
2. 104 00:01:16 00:02:38 117m 10'50"/km
3. 112 00:01:37 00:04:15 163m 9'55"/km
4. 108 00:01:39 00:05:54 110m 15'00"/km
5. 123 00:02:20 00:08:14 222m 10'31"/km
6. 126 00:02:11 00:10:25 231m 9'27"/km
7. 129 00:01:27 00:11:52 172m 8'26"/km
8. 130 00:00:56 00:12:48 106m 8'48"/km
9. 127 00:02:56 00:15:44 286m 10'15"/km

10. 120 00:05:27 00:21:11 305m 17'52"/km
11. 119 00:02:22 00:23:33 140m 16'54"/km
12. 122 00:00:59 00:24:32 90m 10'56"/km
13. 125 00:02:26 00:26:58 259m 9'24"/km
14. 124 00:01:15 00:28:13 131m 9'33"/km
15. 118 00:02:01 00:30:14 235m 8'35"/km
16. 117 00:02:01 00:32:15 177m 11'24"/km
17. 114 00:01:33 00:33:48 152m 10'12"/km
18. 113 00:03:03 00:36:51 131m 23'17"/km
19. 101 00:01:04 00:37:55 93m 11'28"/km
20. 105 00:02:24 00:40:19 156m 15'23"/km
21. 999 00:01:03 00:41:22 122m 8'36"/km
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